Berkey

Delta

Franklin Park
Franklin Park/Trilby
Grand Rapids
Heatherdowns Condo
Heatherdowns
Holland - Condo
Lambertville
Liberty Center
Luckey
Maumee
Maumee
MAUMEE
Maumee
MAUMEE
Maumee
Maumee
Monclova/Waterville
Northwood
0ld Orchard
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
QOttawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Point Place
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
Stone Oak
Swanton
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania Twp.
Temperance
Toledo
Washington Local
Waterville
West Toledo
West Toledo
West Toledo
West Toledo
Whitehouse
Whitehouse
WHITEHOUSE
Whitehouse
Whitehouse

PRICE

$95,000
$74,900
$149,900
$179,000
$330,000
$55,000
$124,900
$102,000
$182,000
$112,500
$109,900
$129,900
$133,900
$84,500
$255,900
$359,900
$510,000
$148,000
$207,000
$119,000
$149,000
$185,900
$199,900
$299,000
$189,944
$139,900
$495,000
$319,900
$719,000
$695,000
$299,900
$263,750
Sunday 2-4 pm
$259,900
$134,900
$124,900
$59,900
$134,900
$269,900
$359,900
$269,900
$134,900
$445,000
$210,000
$110,000
$240,000
$86,900
$189,900
$112,000
$49,900
$79,900
$129,900
$84,000
$187,500
$379,900
$299,900

DAY/TIMES

Sun 11:00-1:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 12-2 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 2:30-5:00
Sun 1:00-2:30
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 1:30-3:00
SATURDAY 2-4 PM
Sunday 1to 3
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 2:00-5:00
Sun. 1-3

Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun. 4-6

Sun 1:00-3:00
Sun 12:00-2:00
Sun. 1-4pm
Sunday 2 to 4
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 8/10, 2-4 pm
Sunday 2 to 4
Sunday 2:00 - 4:00
Sun 12:00-3:00
Sun 2:00-5:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
$234,900
Sunday 12-5 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun 12:00-2:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2 to 4
Sun 1:00-3:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun 2:30-4:30
Sun 1:00-3:00
Sun 1-4 pm

Sun 12:00-1:30
Sun 2:30-5:00
Sun. 2-5

Sun 3:00-5:00

ADDRESS

4112 Kilburn

2057 Pear Tree Lane
4235 Ariel

4203 Partridge Lane
22446 West River Rd
5520 Heatherdowns #12
4924 Claradale

1830 Peacock Lane
3330 Deepwood

115 Kline Ave.

403 Krotzer

1429 Appomattox
1217 Birch Ave

1156 Birch

2847 River Rd.

2820 River Rd.

3521 Stonebrooke Lane
721 W. Carisbrook
7221 Stitt Rd.

202 Gardner

2440 Goddard

7937 Corduroy

1033 Cardinal Bay
2057 Woodcrest Dr
3556 Fieldbrooke Ln
3262 N Reach

3356 Brookside

4145 Sheraton

4545 Brookside

4417 Miner Road
2016 Adams

25430 Bridle Court
1797 Horseshoe Bend
14851 Thistledown
2107 Ottawa River Road
140 University Blvd.
1914 Heatherdale
1410 Juliet

8454 Willow Glen
4865 S. Berkey Southern
8944 Bear Creek
5918 Highland View
7160 Oak Hill

4347 Sadalia Rd.
8439 Crabb

2716 Meadowwood
2010 Northwyck Dr.
1216 Applegate

2507 Portsmouth Ave.
906 Dryden

5849 Foth

3033 Meadowwood
11112 Centerville
11242 Centerville St.
6649 East Blue Prairie Dr.
7348 Jeffers Rd

Sun 8/10 & 17, Noon-3 pm 5360 South Eber Road

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

DESCRIPTION

2+ acres only 5 minutes to Sylvania! Evergreen Schools

Great quiet neighborhood, near park, great starter, large living space, master ste
Awesome brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 full baths, family rm, finished bsmt

Stunning 4 brm, open floor plan, 2.5 baths, newer furnace, HWH, windows
Beautiful 3.87 acre riverfront property, additional info at 22446riverroad.com

2 brm condo, well-kept, owner motivated. Why rent?

All brick 3 brm, 2 bath ranch w/screened porch

3 brms, 1.5 baths, super clean, appliances stay, quiet street, patio, extra storage
1st open! Nice 3 brm, 2 bath bsmt ranch, sunroom, nearly 1 acre

Quiet neighborhood, large backyard! Updates everywhere! Large brms

PRICE REDUCED $10,000!!!

Brick ranch in Maumee Schools! Large lot on cul-de-sac

4 Brm, 1.5 bath, bsmt, family room, 2 car gar, large fenced yd, w/ pool

2 bedroom, bath, new floors, fresh paint, immediate possession at closing
3700 sqft, beautiful home, wonderful lot

4 brm., 3.5 bath, 3 car garage, over 3000 sg.ft. w/ million $ views of River
Custom 3589 sq ft, 4 brm, 3 ¥4 baths, 1+ acres, pool & gazebo

3 brm, 1.5 bath, partially finished basement, great location!

3brm, 2.5 bath on 1 acre, well maintained. Must see.

3 brm, full basement, huge lot w/POLE BARN

4 brm Tudor, sunroom, beautiful hardwood floors

Country, 1+ Acre, 4 brm, 2 story, 2 car, basement, many updates, shed & more
Ranch, 3 brm, 2.5 baths, inground pool, finished bsmt

3-4 Brms, 2.5 baths, Fabulous Lake Erie Home, Deck and Beach, 3 Car Garage
New price, 3 Brm, 2 ba, 3 car gar, Irg fenced yd, 0 steps

Large Family Rooms, 2.5 car garage, additional living quarter w/ kitchenette
Priced $30K below recent appraisal value! 5 Brm, 4+ Baths

Brick Colonial on Cul-de-sac, Spacious bedrooms! 4 Brms, 2.5 Baths
Tremendous Value in the Estate Section! 2.1 acres-prime location! New kitchen
Brick Colonial in th Estate Section, completely renovated, 5 brms, 3.5 baths, 3 car
Open and welcoming!

Great 4 brm, 2 %2 bath new construction by Buckeye Real Estate Group
Outstanding 3-4 brm, 2 ¥2 baths, bsmt, den, fenced lot, tent, 2.5 car garage
Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 %2 bath
Waterfront! 3 brm, 1 %2 bath, over 1500 sq ft, well updated Condo

Charming 3 brm, 2400 sf, arts & craft masterpiece, 1.5 baths

New listing! Brick ranch with basement, new roof & furnace

Special brick 3 brm ranch

Beautiful Panoramic Golf Course View, 1 story 3 brms, 2 %2 baths, finished bsmt
Beautiful 5 bedroom Tudor home

4 brms, 2.5 baths, 2,753 sq. ft., 2.5 car garage, across from Pacesetter Park!
Charming Cape Cod, Updates galore! 3 Brms, 2 Baths

In The Meadows w/golf course views! 4 brm, 4.1 bath

4 brm, 3 full bath, 1 half bath, over 3,100 sf, large living rm, family rm & DR
Reduced! Renovated farmhouse, 4 brms, 2 baths

4 brm, hardwood floors, 2.5 baths, Westgate area

1st OPEN! Like new inside, Washington Local Schools

Spacious 4 brm, 2.5 bath home with many updates and gorgeous landscaping
Great location, tons of space, miles of style & charm, 1568 sf, 3 brm, 2 bath
Impeccable 3 brm w/bsmt, newer windows, roof, carpet, siding

3 brm, garage, 2 story, move in ready, Off Alexis

3 brm Condo, 2 ¥2 baths, 2 brms down family room, 1 brm up private patio

2 brm, 1 bath w/great outdoor space, on 1/2 acre, great investment

Fantastic 3 bedroom Carrage home

5brm., 3 full bath, 2 half baths, wooded lot, full bsmt., close to AW schools

3 Brm, 3000 sq ft house, huge heated pole barn, 5 acres, pond

Minimum Bid Auction! Minimum Bid $130,000! Anthony Wayne Schools

A
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DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Oak Valley Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Central Group

By Owner

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
QOak Valley Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

By Owner

By Owner

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Essex Realty LTD

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Marketplace Realty

By Owner

Flex Realty

Effler Schmitt

Effler Schmitt

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Sulphur Springs Realty
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
The Danberry Co., Realtors
The Danberry Co., Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Effler Schmitt

Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

Real Advantage Realty
RE/MAX Masters

Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Key Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

By Owner

Flex Realty

Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group

AGENT

Jennifer Oyer
Laura Perkins
Roula Manton
Gerri Walczak

Pat Smith

Larry R. Dargart
Jeannie Toon
Arlene Gerig
Carol Decator
Laura Perkins
Josh Wise

Tim Moreland
Sue Thomasson
Cheryl

Anna Marie Wong
Marvin Robon
Terri Search
Linda Burnham
Owner

Mary Ann Coleman
Charlene Wagner
Becky Naugle
Bob Benton

Jane Weasel

Erin Besgrove
Tony Arvanitis
David Effler
Daniel Effler
Lance Tyo
Connie Rush
Majean Hackett
Vicki Sedlak

Jim Flynn

Vicki Sedlak
Doug Kwiatkowski
Sharon Salisberry
Larry Van Vlerah
Nina Crinks

Sara (Dusty) Foreman
Philip Barlie
Kendall Gigax
Chris Binkowski
Karen Lumm
Christopher Griffith
Judi Zeiler

Bob Benton
Diane Spino

Guy Cameron
Michelle Hudson
Susie Thomas
Ginger Hoover
Dee Cottrell

Kam Warner
Philip Barlie

Amy Clark

Jim Moody

Beth Rose

PHONE

419-388-1596
419-262-2301
419-410-4208
419-261-7362
419-708-8635
419-861-4225
419-297-0728
419-283-9654
419-290-8036
419-262-2301
419-351-7358
419-705-9948
419-350-1938
419-764-8832
419-356-2829
419-389-6101
419-350-9170
419-870-1136
419-878-2852
419-343-5348
419-290-9675
419-266-2770
419-467-2376
419-467-1886
419-297-0182
419-277-2993
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-290-3713
419-262-2199
419-654-2644
419-346-4081
419-340-8999
419-346-4081
419-215-5634
419-509-6616
419-351-6087
419-385-3360
419-356-3097
419-944-6073
419-344-6711
419-537-1113
419-351-5339
419-705-4073
419-345-7014
419-691-4871
419-261-5189
419-514-0425
419-276-9029
419-367-3974
419-536-0011
419-360-8001
419-345-5170
419-944-6073
567-246-9090
419-392-4444
419-534-6223

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




