Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what yo	u are looking for
--	-------------------

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Berkey	\$95,000	Sun 11:00-1:00	4112 Kilburn	2+ acres only 5 minutes to Sylvania! Evergreen Schools	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Jennifer Oyer	419-388-1596
Delta	\$74,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2057 Pear Tree Lane	Great quiet neighborhood, near park, great starter, large living space, master ste	Oak Valley Realtors	Laura Perkins	419-262-2301
Franklin Park	\$149,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	4235 Ariel	Awesome brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 full baths, family rm, finished bsmt	Welles Bowen Realtors	Roula Manton	419-410-4208
Franklin Park/Trilby	\$179,000	Sunday 12-2 pm	4203 Partridge Lane	Stunning 4 brm, open floor plan, 2.5 baths, newer furnace, HWH, windows	RE/MAX Central Group	Gerri Walczak	419-261-7362
Grand Rapids	\$330,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	22446 West River Rd	Beautiful 3.87 acre riverfront property, additional info at 22446riverroad.com	By Owner	Pat Smith	419-708-8635
Heatherdowns Condo	\$55,000	Sun 2:30-5:00	5520 Heatherdowns #12	2 brm condo, well-kept, owner motivated. Why rent?	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry R. Dargart	419-861-4225
Heatherdowns	\$124,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	4924 Claradale	All brick 3 brm, 2 bath ranch w/screened porch	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jeannie Toon	419-297-0728
Holland - Condo	\$102,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	1830 Peacock Lane	3 brms, 1.5 baths, super clean, appliances stay, quiet street, patio, extra storage	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Arlene Gerig	419-283-9654
Lambertville	\$182,000	Sun 1:30-3:00	3330 Deepwood	1st open! Nice 3 brm, 2 bath bsmt ranch, sunroom, nearly 1 acre	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Carol Decator	419-290-8036
Liberty Center	\$112,500	SATURDAY 2-4 PM	115 Kline Ave.	Quiet neighborhood, large backyard! Updates everywhere! Large brms	Oak Valley Realtors	Laura Perkins	419-262-2301
Luckey	\$109,900	Sunday 1 to 3	403 Krotzer	PRICE REDUCED \$10,000!!!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Josh Wise	419-351-7358
Maumee	\$129,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	1429 Appomattox	Brick ranch in Maumee Schools! Large lot on cul-de-sac	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Tim Moreland	419-705-9948
Maumee	\$133,900	Sun 2:00-5:00	1217 Birch Ave	4 Brm, 1.5 bath, bsmt, family room, 2 car gar, large fenced yd, w/ pool	By Owner	Sue Thomasson	419-350-1938
MAUMEE	\$84,500	Sun. 1-3	1156 Birch	2 bedroom, bath, new floors, fresh paint, immediate possession at closing	By Owner	Cheryl	419-764-8832
Maumee	\$255,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2847 River Rd.	3700 sqft, beautiful home, wonderful lot	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Anna Marie Wong	419-356-2829
MAUMEE	\$359,900	Sun. 4-6	2820 River Rd.	4 brm., 3.5 bath, 3 car garage, over 3000 sq.ft. w/ million \$ views of River	Essex Realty LTD	Marvin Robon	419-389-6101
Maumee	\$510,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	3521 Stonebrooke Lane	Custom 3589 sq ft, 4 brm, 3 1/2 baths, 1+ acres, pool & gazebo	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Terri Search	419-350-9170
Maumee	\$148,000	Sun 12:00-2:00	721 W. Carisbrook	3 brm, 1.5 bath, partially finished basement, great location!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Linda Burnham	419-870-1136
Monclova/Waterville	\$207,000	Sun. 1-4pm	7221 Stitt Rd.	3brm, 2.5 bath on 1 acre, well maintained. Must see.		Owner	419-878-2852
Northwood	\$119,000	Sunday 2 to 4	202 Gardner	3 brm, full basement, huge lot w/POLE BARN	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mary Ann Coleman	419-343-5348
Old Orchard	\$149,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	2440 Goddard	4 brm Tudor, sunroom, beautiful hardwood floors	Welles Bowen Realtors	Charlene Wagner	419-290-9675
Oregon	\$185,900	Sunday 8/10, 2-4 pm	7937 Corduroy	Country, 1+ Acre, 4 brm, 2 story, 2 car, basement, many updates, shed & more	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Becky Naugle	419-266-2770
Oregon	\$199,900	Sunday 2 to 4	1033 Cardinal Bay	Ranch, 3 brm, 2.5 baths, inground pool, finished bsmt	Welles Bowen Realtors	Bob Benton	419-467-2376
Oregon	\$299,000	Sunday 2:00 - 4:00	2057 Woodcrest Dr	3-4 Brms, 2.5 baths, Fabulous Lake Erie Home, Deck and Beach, 3 Car Garage	Marketplace Realty	Jane Weasel	419-467-1886
Oregon	\$189,944	Sun 12:00-3:00	3556 Fieldbrooke Ln	New price, 3 Brm, 2 ba, 3 car gar, Irg fenced yd, 0 steps	By Owner	Erin Besgrove	419-297-0182
Oregon	\$139,900	Sun 2:00-5:00	3262 N Reach	Large Family Rooms, 2.5 car garage, additional living quarter w/ kitchenette	Flex Realty	Tony Arvanitis	419-277-2993
Ottawa Hills	\$495,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	3356 Brookside	Priced \$30K below recent appraisal value! 5 Brm, 4+ Baths	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$319,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	4145 Sheraton	Brick Colonial on Cul-de-sac, Spacious bedrooms! 4 Brms, 2.5 Baths	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$719,000	Sunday 12-2 pm	4545 Brookside	Tremendous Value in the Estate Section! 2.1 acres-prime location! New kitchen	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Lance Tyo	419-290-3713
Ottawa Hills	\$695,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	4417 Miner Road	Brick Colonial in th Estate Section, completely renovated, 5 brms, 3.5 baths, 3 ca	r RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Connie Rush	419-262-2199
Perrysburg	\$299,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2016 Adams	Open and welcoming!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Majean Hackett	419-654-2644
Perrysburg	\$263,750	Sunday 1-3 pm	25430 Bridle Court	Great 4 brm, 2 ½ bath new construction by Buckeye Real Estate Group	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
Perrysburg	Sunday 2-4 pm	\$234,900	1797 Horseshoe Bend	Outstanding 3-4 brm, 2 ½ baths, bsmt, den, fenced lot, tent, 2.5 car garage	Sulphur Springs Realty	Jim Flynn	419-340-8999
Perrysburg	\$259,900	Sunday 12-5 pm	14851 Thistledown	Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
Point Place	\$134,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2107 Ottawa River Road	Waterfront! 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, over 1500 sq ft, well updated Condo	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
South Toledo	\$124,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	140 University Blvd.	Charming 3 brm, 2400 sf, arts & craft masterpiece, 1.5 baths	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Sharon Salisberry	419-509-6616
South Toledo	\$59,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	1914 Heatherdale	New listing! Brick ranch with basement, new roof & furnace	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry Van Vlerah	419-351-6087
South Toledo	\$134,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	1410 Juliet	Special brick 3 brm ranch	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Nina Crinks	419-385-3360
Stone Oak	\$269,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	8454 Willow Glen	Beautiful Panoramic Golf Course View, 1 story 3 brms, 2 ½ baths, finished bsmt	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Sara (Dusty) Foreman	419-356-3097
Swanton	\$359,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	4865 S. Berkey Southern	Beautiful 5 bedroom Tudor home	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Philip Barlie	419-944-6073
Sylvania	\$269,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	8944 Bear Creek	4 brms, 2.5 baths, 2,753 sq. ft., 2.5 car garage, across from Pacesetter Park!	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Kendall Gigax	419-344-6711
Sylvania	\$134,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	5918 Highland View	Charming Cape Cod, Updates galore! 3 Brms, 2 Baths	Effler Schmitt	Chris Binkowski	419-537-1113
Sylvania	\$445,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	7160 Oak Hill	In The Meadows w/golf course views! 4 brm, 4.1 bath	Welles Bowen Realtors	Karen Lumm	419-351-5339
Sylvania Twp.	\$210,000	Sunday 1-3 pm	4347 Sadalia Rd.	4 brm, 3 full bath, 1 half bath, over 3,100 sf, large living rm, family rm & DR	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Christopher Griffith	419-705-4073
Temperance	\$110,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	8439 Crabb	Reduced! Renovated farmhouse, 4 brms, 2 baths	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Judi Zeiler	419-345-7014
Toledo	\$240,000	Sunday 2 to 4	2716 Meadowwood	4 brm, hardwood floors, 2.5 baths, Westgate area	Welles Bowen Realtors	Bob Benton	419-691-4871
Washington Local	\$86,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	2010 Northwyck Dr.	1st OPEN! Like new inside, Washington Local Schools	Welles Bowen Realtors	Diane Spino	419-261-5189
Waterville	\$189,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	1216 Applegate	Spacious 4 brm, 2.5 bath home with many updates and gorgeous landscaping	Real Advantage Realty	Guy Cameron	419-514-0425
West Toledo	\$112,000	Sunday 1-3 pm	2507 Portsmouth Ave.	Great location, tons of space, miles of style & charm, 1568 sf, 3 brm, 2 bath	RE/MAX Masters	Michelle Hudson	419-276-9029
West Toledo	\$49,900	Sun 2:30-4:30	906 Dryden	Impeccable 3 brm w/bsmt, newer windows, roof, carpet, siding	Welles Bowen Realtors	Susie Thomas	419-367-3974
West Toledo	\$79,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	5849 Foth	3 brm, garage, 2 story, move in ready, Off Alexis	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Ginger Hoover	419-536-0011
West Toledo	\$129,900	Sun 1-4 pm	3033 Meadowwood	3 brm Condo, 2 ½ baths, 2 brms down family room, 1 brm up private patio	Key Realty	Dee Cottrell	419-360-8001
Whitehouse	\$84,000	Sun 12:00-1:30	11112 Centerville	2 brm, 1 bath w/great outdoor space, on 1/2 acre, great investment	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kam Warner	419-345-5170
Whitehouse	\$187,500	Sun 2:30-5:00	11242 Centerville St.	Fantastic 3 bedroom Carrage home	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Philip Barlie	419-944-6073
WHITEHOUSE	\$379,900	Sun. 2-5	6649 East Blue Prairie Dr.	5 brm., 3 full bath, 2 half baths, wooded lot, full bsmt., close to AW schools	By Owner	Amy Clark	567-246-9090
Whitehouse	\$299,900	Sun 3:00-5:00	7348 Jeffers Rd	3 Brm, 3000 sq ft house, huge heated pole barn, 5 acres, pond	Flex Realty	Jim Moody	419-392-4444
Whitehouse		Sun 8/10 & 17, Noon-3 pm	5360 South Eber Road	Minimum Bid Auction! Minimum Bid \$130,000! Anthony Wayne Schools	Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group	Beth Rose	419-534-6223

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing